TCR ADVANCED PRO 2 DISC

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

MODELL-MERKMALE

GROSSEN
FARBE
RAHMEN
GABEL

DAMPFER

XS, S, M, ML, L, XL

Gloss Metallic Blue / Matte Black

Advanced-Grade Composite, disc

Advanced-Grade Composite, full-composite OverDrive 2 steerer, disc

N/A

KOMPONENTEN

LENKER
VORBAU
SATTELSTUTZE
SATTEL
PEDALE

Giant Contact SL

Giant Contact SL

Giant Variant, composite
Giant Contact SL (forward)

N/A

ANTRIEB
SCHALTHEBEL
UMWERFER
SCHALTWERK
BREMSEN
BREMSHEBEL
KASSETTE
KETTE
KURBEL

LAUFRADER

Shimano Ultegra

Shimano Ultegra

Shimano Ultegra

Shimano Ultegra hydraulic
Shimano Ultegra hydraulic
Shimano Ultegra, 11x30
KMC X11SL-1

Shimano Ultegra, 36/52with Giant Power Pro power meter

TRETLAGER
FELGEN
NABE
SPEICHEN
REIFEN
EXTRAS

Shimano, press fit

Giant SLR-1 Disc Composite WheelSystem (F:42mm, R:42mm)
Giant SLR-1 Disc WheelSystem, 12mm thru-axle

Giant SLR-1 Disc WheelSystem

Giant Gavia Course AC 1, tubeless, 700x25, folding

RideSense Bluetooth

GEOMETRIEDATEN

Rahmen: Advanced-Grade Composite, disc
Gabel: Advanced-Grade Composite, full-composite OverDrive 2 steerer, disc
Schalthebel: Shimano Ultegra

Kurbel: Shimano Ultegra, 36/52with Giant Power Pro power meter

Farbe: Gloss Metallic Blue / Matte Black

RAHMEN
Sitzrohrlange (mm)
Sitzrohrwinkel
Oberrohrlange (mm)
Steuerrohr-Lange (mm)
Steuerrohr-Winkel
Gabelneigung (mm)
Trail (mm)

Radstand (mm)
Kettenstreben-Lénge (mm)
Tretlager-Héhe (mm)

Stack (mm)

Reach (mm)
Uberstandshohe (mm)
Lenkerbreite (mm)
Vorbaulédnge (mm)
Kurbelldnge (mm)

Radgrosse

Spezifikations-, Preis- und Farbaenderungen vorbehalten.

425
74.5°
515
123
71.0°
45
70
972
405
70
517
372
724
400
80
170
700C

445
735°
535
133
725°
45
60
970
405
68
529
378
742
400
920
170
700C

470
73.0°
550
148
73.0°
45
57
976
405
68
545
383
765
420
100
1725
700C

ML
500
73.0°
570
168
73.0°
45
57
997
405
65
562
398
787
420
110
172.5
700C

L XL
525 550
73.0° 72.0°
580 605
188 203
73.0° 73.0°
45 45
57 57
1007 1021
405 405
65 65
581 595
402 412
805 823
440 440
110 120
175 175
700C 700C
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